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Sr. 

No. Inst ID Inst Name District Stream Status 
Date of 
Meeting 

Tuition 
Fee 

Development 
Fee 

Total 
Fee 

 

1 

 

BAMS0004 

PUNE DISTRICT 
EDUCATION 

ASSOCIATION'S, 

COLLEGE OF AYURVED & 

RESEARCH CENTRE 

 

Pune 

 

BAMS 

 

Approved 

 
14-09- 

2023 

 

229565 

 

34435 

 

264000 
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Sr. 

No. 

 
Inst ID 

 
Inst Name 

 
District 

 
Stream 

 
Status Date of 

Meeting 

Tuition 

Fee 

Development 

Fee 

Total 

Fee 

 

1 

 

BAMS0004 

PUNE DISTRICT 

EDUCATION 
ASSOCIATION'S, COLLEGE 

OF AYURVED & RESEARCH 
CENTRE 

 

Pune 

 

BAMSPG 

 

Approved 

 

14-09- 

2023 

 

218261 

 

32739 

 

251000 

 

 


