

Fee Approved by Fees Regulating Authority, Maharashtra for Academic Year 2023-24

Fee Approved by Fees Regulating Authority, Maharashtra for Academic Year 2023-24

Sr. No.	Inst ID	Inst Name	District	Stream	Status	Date of Meeting	Tuition Fee	Development Fee	Total Fee
1	BAMS0004	PUNE DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S, COLLEGE OF AYURVED& RESEARCH CENTRE	Pune	BAMS	Approved	14-09- 2023	229565	34435	264000

Fee Approved by Fees Regulating Authority, Maharashtra for Academic Year 2023-24

Sr. No.	Inst ID	Inst Name	District	Stream	Status	Date of Meeting	Tuition Fee	Development Fee	Total Fee
1	BAMS0004	PUNE DISTRICT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION'S, COLLEGE OF AYURVED &RESEARCH CENTRE	Pune	BAMSPG	Approved	14-09- 2023	218261	32739	251000